PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SKYWORKS VENTURES INC.	10/23/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SKYWORKS VENTURES INC.
Street Address:	177A Gatzmer Ave.
City:	Jamesburg
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	08831

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11842641

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (914)288-0023

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 914-288-0022

Email: uspto@leasonellis.com

Correspondent Name: Leason Ellis LLP
Address Line 1: 81 Main Street
Address Line 2: Suite 503

Address Line 4: White Plains, NEW YORK 10601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 01202/000113-US2

NAME OF SUBMITTER: David Leason

Total Attachments: 1 source=00132298#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 118

PATENT REEL: 026498 FRAME: 0231

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Skyworks Ventures Inc., the Assignee of patent application serial no. 11/842,641, has changed its address to the following:

177A Gatzmer Ave. Jamesburg, NJ 08831

 $\{01202\backslash 000113\text{-}US2\backslash 00132298.1\}$

RECORDED: 06/24/2011

PATENT REEL: 026498 FRAME: 0232